:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
7897455

Dec 03, 2023 - 08:54 (UTC)

In epoch 246,795 - CONFIRMED +

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 542449 - 0.017406161 ETH®
37.70 USD

2 542450 - 0.017381903 ETH®
37.65 USD

3 542451 - 0.017383548 ETH®
37.65 USD

4 542452 - 0.017354087 ETH®
37.59 USD

S 542453 - 0.017432420 ETH®
37.76 USD

6 542454 - 0.017419109 ETH®
37.73 USD

7 542455 - 0.017361224 ETH®
37.60 USD
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https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/slot/7897455
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/epoch/246795
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/542449
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/542450
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/542451
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/542452
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/542453
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/542454
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/542455

B

loo

Ne)

[

Validator Id

942456

542458

942459

942460

542461

042462

042463

542464

Validator Id

285410

Amount

- 0.017421262
37.73 USD

- 0.063263135
137.04 USD

- 0.017397128
37.68 USD

- 0.017409112
37.71 USD

- 0.017378315
37.64 USD

- 0.017369352
37.62 USD

- 0.017417576
37.72 USD

- 0.017351605
37.58 USD

- 0.059156581
128.14 USD

Amount

+ 0.041878672
90.71 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/542456
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/542457
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/542458
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/542459
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/542460
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/542461
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/542462
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/542463
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/542464
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/285410

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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